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2026 ST OB UIL District 13-4A - 1/23/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ALegacy Ranch High School-ST 2:00.00 182:01.991
1) Huntsinger, Maddie R 15 2) Reed, Hailey H 15 3) Brown, Peyton K 15 4) Rich, Lily K 16

2:00.00 (25.15)1:34.85 (26.64)1:08.21 (33.81)34.40

    AGeorgetown Gateway-ST 2:00.39 142:16.372
1) Norman, Peyton E 15 2) Smith, Savina R 16 3) Matula, Clara 17 4) Weber, Antje 15

2:00.39 (25.58)1:34.81 (31.67)1:03.14 (33.03)30.11
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABurnet High School Cisd-ST 1:54.61 182:00.981
1) Decker, Jacob 17 2) Green, Aaron 16 3) Eaton, Rhett 16 4) Milliorn, Jack 16

1:54.61 (25.23)1:29.38 (26.77)1:02.61 (32.89)29.72

    AGeorgetown Gateway-ST 1:55.47 142:11.932
1) Pruiett, Tyler 17 2) Casford, Logan M 17 3) Wayne, Connor S 16 4) Dragoo, Wyatt 16

1:55.47 (24.73)1:30.74 (28.64)1:02.10 (32.49)29.61

    ANew Tech High School-ST 2:00.32 122:17.833
1) Calvanico, Gavin 14 2) Williford, Zayne 16 3) Stilley, Jayden 17 4) Wright, Tristen 12

2:00.32 (27.53)1:32.79 (27.10)1:05.69 (29.92)35.77

    ARobinson High School-ST 2:06.47 102:16.234
1) Hartman, Waylon 15 2) Ferguson, Jaxson 15 3) Adcox, Justice 17 4) Martin, Camden 18

2:06.47 (26.49)1:39.98 (30.11)1:09.87 (35.44)34.43

    ALegacy Ranch High School-ST 2:11.12 82:08.995
1) Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 15 2) Watts, Case M 15 3) Blackburn, Reece D 16 4) Sanchez, Austin D 16

2:11.12 (28.34)1:42.78 (30.43)1:12.35 (34.32)38.03
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Reed, Hailey H 2:03.99 92:07.871
2:03.99 (30.99)1:33.00 (32.17)1:00.83 (31.90)28.93

Salado High School-ST 16Rine, Paisley E 2:05.47 72:06.682
2:05.47 (32.35)1:33.12 (32.67)1:00.45 (32.34)28.11

New Tech High School-ST 17Thomas, Claire 2:14.54 62:15.243
2:14.54 (35.61)1:38.93 (34.75)1:04.18 (34.21)29.97

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Lawry, Madison 2:16.85 52:23.834
2:16.85 (36.09)1:40.76 (36.02)1:04.74 (34.53)30.21

New Tech High School-ST 15Epperson, Miller 2:19.19 42:21.725
2:19.19 (36.47)1:42.72 (37.30)1:05.42 (35.22)30.20

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Huntsinger, Maddie R 2:41.02 32:35.276
2:41.02 (43.94)1:57.08 (43.92)1:13.16 (39.39)33.77

Georgetown Gateway-ST 15Hardin, Avery J 2:48.90 22:58.477
2:48.90 (43.33)2:05.57 (45.24)1:20.33 (43.82)36.51

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

New Tech High School-ST 16Williford, Zayne 1:54.79 91:55.621
1:54.79 (30.10)1:24.69 (30.54)54.15 (29.15)25.00

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Fleischman, Andrew K 2:14.94 72:15.862
2:14.94 (34.24)1:40.70 (35.05)1:05.65 (34.83)30.82

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Eaton, Rhett 2:19.68 6NT3
2:19.68 (37.53)1:42.15 (38.37)1:03.78 (34.01)29.77

New Tech High School-ST 14Espinoza, Jose 2:34.87 52:37.234
2:34.87 (39.76)1:55.11 (40.32)1:14.79 (40.15)34.64

Georgetown Gateway-ST 14Rodriguez, Cesar A 2:38.65 42:42.985
2:38.65 (41.22)1:57.43 (42.59)1:14.84 (40.47)34.37
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson High School-ST 16Adams, John 3:06.55 33:19.956
3:06.55 (51.61)2:14.94 (49.91)1:25.03 (45.78)39.25

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Streff, Liam J 3:06.98 23:21.957
3:06.98 (46.87)2:20.11 (51.44)1:28.67 (48.17)40.50

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Asati, Avanish R 3:11.64 13:29.758
3:11.64 (49.32)2:22.32 (52.20)1:30.12 (48.48)41.64

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Lakhwani, Kartik N 3:28.17  3:29.999
3:28.17 (1:00.38)2:27.79 ( )41.70

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Davis, Caleb J 3:54.99  3:30.9910
3:54.99 (1:11.18)2:43.81 (1:08.29)1:35.52 (54.56)40.96

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Smith, Savina R 2:15.34 92:14.821
2:15.34 (32.94)1:42.40 (40.29)1:02.11 (33.92)28.19

New Tech High School-ST 16Nett, Niylah 2:29.09 72:28.282
2:29.09 (35.92)1:53.17 (45.14)1:08.03 (37.66)30.37

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Matula, Clara 2:38.53 62:35.803
2:38.53 (35.50)2:03.03 (51.06)1:11.97 (39.69)32.28

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14John, Lilian E 2:40.85 52:46.344
2:40.85 (38.37)2:02.48 (50.40)1:12.08 (39.72)32.36

Georgetown Gateway-STHull, Sydnee 2:44.47 42:44.635
2:44.47 (38.83)2:05.64 (48.45)1:17.19 (43.17)34.02

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Dragoo, Wyatt 2:18.80 92:24.111
2:18.80 (32.27)1:46.53 (41.71)1:04.82 (36.10)28.72

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Soto, Alan I 2:38.05 72:47.662
2:38.05 (37.56)2:00.49 (44.47)1:16.02 (42.80)33.22

New Tech High School-ST 12Wright, Tristen 2:41.28 62:24.723
2:41.28 (38.37)2:02.91 (47.19)1:15.72 (43.60)32.12

Robinson High School-ST 15Ferguson, Jaxson 2:44.19 52:45.574
2:44.19 (40.15)2:04.04 (47.89)1:16.15 (42.04)34.11

Marble Falls High School Team-ST 15Haggart, Jimmy W DQ 3:06.11  3:05.95---
Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

DQ 3:06.11 (42.59)2:23.52 (58.63)1:24.89 (46.37)38.52
 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16Rich, Lily K 25.54 925.321
Georgetown Gateway-ST 15Norman, Peyton E 25.80 725.762
Georgetown Gateway-ST 15Weber, Antje 26.33 626.983
Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Obriant, River 31.63 531.934
Burnet High School Cisd-ST 15Cardenas, Sofia 31.65 433.865
Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Camp, Emily 32.70 333.656
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Diwakar, Nikitha 36.77 237.307
Robinson High School-ST 17Mathis, Isabelle 39.26 142.178
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14Gilbert, Tia N 44.37  47.949
Marble Falls High School Team-ST 16Mecham, Brooke L 48.18  46.1310
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14Kaushik, Pragya 1:09.05  1:10.5811
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Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Milliorn, Jack 23.43 924.001
Burnet High School Cisd-ST 17Decker, Jacob 24.09 724.002
Marble Falls High School Team-ST 16Hargraves, Logan E 24.43 624.733
Fredericksburg HS-ST 17Anderegg, Henry 24.98 523.614
Robinson High School-ST 18Martin, Camden 26.22 425.975
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Poblocki, Maksymilian M 26.90 328.546
Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Casford, Logan M 27.09 227.887
Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Wayne, Connor S 27.21 127.218
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Watts, Case M 27.73  27.659
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16Sanchez, Austin D 28.34  28.5710
Robinson High School-ST 17Adcox, Justice 28.40  28.1911
Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Kota, Siddharth R 30.19  31.5012
Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Sanderson, Austin 31.69  NT13
Fredericksburg HS-ST 17Cianchetti, Alex 33.23  35.2114
New Tech High School-ST 14Calvanico, Gavin 34.03  35.5515
Burnet High School Cisd-ST 15Decker, Andrew 37.67  45.8916
Robinson High School-ST 15Hartman, Waylon DQ 28.46  29.39---

False start
 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Shrader, Eve 380.35 9NP1
 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

AgeName Team Finals Score Points

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Green, Aaron 268.30 9NP1
 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Brown, Peyton K 1:00.22 91:00.891
1:00.22 (32.51)27.71

Salado High School-ST 16Rine, Paisley E 1:01.75 71:01.972
1:01.75 (33.09)28.66

Georgetown Gateway-ST 15Norman, Peyton E 1:03.64 61:02.663
1:03.64 (34.28)29.36

New Tech High School-ST 16Nett, Niylah 1:05.43 51:08.154
1:05.43 (35.33)30.10

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Matula, Clara 1:08.71 41:07.855
1:08.71 (37.46)31.25

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Salado High School-ST 18Panneton, Maximus J 59.59 959.241
59.59 (32.35)27.24

New Tech High School-ST 17Stilley, Jayden 1:00.63 759.492
1:00.63 (32.79)27.84

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Eaton, Rhett 1:02.01 61:05.823
1:02.01 (33.77)28.24

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Wayne, Connor S 1:04.56 51:01.044
1:04.56 (34.67)29.89

Fredericksburg HS-ST 17Anderegg, Henry 1:05.36 41:02.275
1:05.36 (36.49)28.87
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(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Soto, Alan I 1:14.47 31:13.616
1:14.47 (40.30)34.17

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Kota, Siddharth R 1:41.36 21:35.707
1:41.36 (58.35)43.01

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16Blackburn, Reece D DQ 1:19.30  1:15.03---
Kick breaststroke type

DQ 1:19.30 (47.27)32.03
 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Reed, Hailey H 56.17 957.991
56.17 (29.83)26.34

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16Rich, Lily K 56.74 755.992
56.74 (29.51)27.23

Georgetown Gateway-ST 15Weber, Antje 57.59 657.503
57.59 (30.28)27.31

Marble Falls High School Team-ST 16Hall, Noe L 1:06.21 51:10.414
1:06.21 (34.92)31.29

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 15Kneese, Natalie 1:06.65 41:10.775
1:06.65 (34.68)31.97

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Buller, Kynlee-Ann 1:08.65 31:08.036
1:08.65 (36.79)31.86

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Diwakar, Nikitha 1:27.45 21:30.477
1:27.45 (46.85)40.60

Robinson High School-ST 17Mathis, Isabelle 1:33.38 11:35.878
1:33.38 (52.20)41.18

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14Gilbert, Tia N 1:49.60  1:55.999
1:49.60 (1:01.66)47.94

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

New Tech High School-ST 16Williford, Zayne 50.71 948.621
50.71 (26.75)23.96

Fredericksburg HS-ST 16Moreno, Gabriel 54.16 756.092
54.16 (28.29)25.87

Marble Falls High School Team-ST 16Hargraves, Logan E 54.43 654.983
54.43 (28.41)26.02

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Pruiett, Tyler 55.63 557.874
55.63 (28.92)26.71

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 17Decker, Jacob 57.90 4NT5
57.90 (30.71)27.19

Robinson High School-ST 18Martin, Camden 1:01.06 31:00.576
1:01.06 (31.91)29.15

Robinson High School-ST 15Hartman, Waylon 1:03.90 21:04.847
1:03.90 (34.16)29.74

Robinson High School-ST 17Adcox, Justice 1:06.22 11:07.848
1:06.22 (35.52)30.70

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Poblocki, Maksymilian M 1:07.61  1:09.999
1:07.61 (35.21)32.40

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16Sanchez, Austin D 1:08.32  1:05.6610
1:08.32 (37.39)30.93

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 1:10.50  1:09.9511
1:10.50 (37.48)33.02
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14Richard, Glen 1:13.15  1:13.4812
1:13.15 (39.15)34.00

New Tech High School-ST 14Calvanico, Gavin 1:14.93  1:22.6113
1:14.93 (38.87)36.06

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 15Dunning, Matthew 1:23.63  NT14
1:23.63 (44.46)39.17

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 18Calhoun, Mason DQ 1:27.10  NT---
False start

DQ 1:27.10 (50.62)36.48
 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

New Tech High School-ST 17Thomas, Claire 6:03.28 96:09.151
2:21.37 (36.97)1:44.40 (36.49)1:07.91 (36.08)31.83

4:49.31 (37.51)4:11.80 (36.79)3:35.01 (36.43)2:58.58 (37.21)

5:26.60 (37.29) 6:03.28 (36.68)

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Lawry, Madison 6:07.95 76:25.292
2:21.92 (37.17)1:44.75 (36.52)1:08.23 (36.12)32.11

4:53.41 (38.68)4:14.73 (38.44)3:36.29 (36.89)2:59.40 (37.48)

5:31.24 (37.83) 6:07.95 (36.71)

New Tech High School-ST 15Epperson, Miller 6:13.53 66:25.853
2:24.71 (38.56)1:46.15 (37.89)1:08.26 (36.78)31.48

5:00.71 (40.39)4:20.32 (38.97)3:41.35 (38.95)3:02.40 (37.69)

5:38.53 (37.82) 6:13.53 (35.00)

Salado High School-ST 14Cooley, Kayla E 6:13.73 56:24.344
2:25.59 (38.76)1:46.83 (37.42)1:09.41 (36.61)32.80

5:00.02 (38.38)4:21.64 (38.69)3:42.95 (38.40)3:04.55 (38.96)

5:38.26 (38.24) 6:13.73 (35.47)

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Obriant, River 7:23.42 46:59.995
2:51.76 (45.15)2:06.61 (44.81)1:21.80 (43.38)38.42

5:58.12 (46.98)5:11.14 (46.56)4:24.58 (46.43)3:38.15 (46.39)

6:43.03 (44.91) 7:23.42 (40.39)
 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Green, Aaron 6:03.94 96:36.261
2:16.77 (37.47)1:39.30 (36.40)1:02.90 (33.59)29.31

4:49.51 (38.55)4:10.96 (38.96)3:32.00 (38.39)2:53.61 (36.84)

5:27.01 (37.50) 6:03.94 (36.93)

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Fleischman, Andrew K 6:15.70 76:18.372
2:24.99 (39.15)1:45.84 (38.03)1:07.81 (36.35)31.46

5:01.85 (38.44)4:23.41 (38.69)3:44.72 (39.85)3:04.87 (39.88)

5:40.32 (38.47) 6:15.70 (35.38)

New Tech High School-ST 14Espinoza, Jose 6:52.31 66:56.673
2:44.47 (43.33)2:01.14 (40.93)1:20.21 (42.72)37.49

5:32.24 (41.43)4:50.81 (42.02)4:08.79 (41.43)3:27.36 (42.89)

6:12.09 (39.85) 6:52.31 (40.22)

Georgetown Gateway-ST 14Rodriguez, Cesar A 7:06.75 56:59.994
2:54.61 (45.01)2:09.60 (45.28)1:24.32 (44.67)39.65

5:46.51 (42.98)5:03.53 (41.98)4:21.55 (44.04)3:37.51 (42.90)

6:29.49 (42.98) 7:06.75 (37.26)

Robinson High School-ST 17Cejka, Alex 7:53.42 48:04.335
3:01.88 (48.54)2:13.34 (46.46)1:26.88 (45.03)41.85

6:16.62 (47.68)5:28.94 (48.98)4:39.96 (49.07)3:50.89 (49.01)

7:06.81 (50.19) 7:53.42 (46.61)
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Robinson High School-ST 16Adams, John 8:55.49 38:30.336
3:25.67 (55.26)2:30.41 (54.83)1:35.58 (51.67)43.91

6:13.31 (55.94)5:17.37 ( )

7:09.62 ( ) 8:55.49 (1:45.87)
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ALegacy Ranch High School-ST 1:45.62 181:48.991
1) Brown, Peyton K 15 2) Reed, Hailey H 15 3) John, Lilian E 14 4) Rich, Lily K 16

1:45.62 (24.96)1:20.66 (29.54)51.12 (25.52)25.60

    AGeorgetown Gateway-ST 1:47.32 141:52.682
1) Norman, Peyton E 15 2) Smith, Savina R 16 3) Weber, Antje 15 4) Matula, Clara 17

1:47.32 (29.58)1:17.74 (26.41)51.33 (25.62)25.71

    ABurnet High School Cisd-ST 2:02.32 122:11.093
1) Lawry, Madison 16 2) Buller, Kynlee-Ann 16 3) Cardenas, Sofia 15 4) Kneese, Natalie 15

2:02.32 (31.13)1:31.19 (31.31)59.88 (30.62)29.26
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABurnet High School Cisd-ST 1:39.82 181:42.711
1) Decker, Jacob 17 2) Green, Aaron 16 3) Eaton, Rhett 16 4) Milliorn, Jack 16

1:39.82 (23.96)1:15.86 (25.61)50.25 (26.05)24.20

    AGeorgetown Gateway-ST 1:47.11 141:52.442
1) Dragoo, Wyatt 16 2) Fleischman, Andrew K 16 3) Pruiett, Tyler 17 4) Wayne, Connor S 16

1:47.11 (26.81)1:20.30 (26.47)53.83 (28.60)25.23

    ANew Tech High School-ST 1:50.24 121:50.553
1) Stilley, Jayden 17 2) Wright, Tristen 12 3) Espinoza, Jose 14 4) Williford, Zayne 16

1:50.24 (18.80)1:31.44 (39.21)52.23 (27.69)24.54

    ALegacy Ranch High School-ST 1:51.56 101:50.994
1) Watts, Case M 15 2) Sanchez, Austin D 16 3) Poblocki, Maksymilian M 15 4) Blackburn, Reece D 16

1:51.56 (27.55)1:24.01 (27.81)56.20 (29.14)27.06

    ARobinson High School-ST DQ 1:51.92  1:50.22---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Ferguson, Jaxson 15 2) Adcox, Justice 17 3) Hartman, Waylon 15 4) Martin, Camden 18

DQ 1:51.92 (26.67)1:25.25 (27.00)58.25 (28.40)29.85
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Brown, Peyton K 1:05.94 91:04.881
1:05.94 (34.71)31.23

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14John, Lilian E 1:15.01 71:16.672
1:15.01 (38.50)36.51

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Huntsinger, Maddie R 1:16.79 61:18.943
1:16.79 (39.87)36.92

Marble Falls High School Team-ST 16Hall, Noe L 1:19.34 51:24.414
1:19.34 (41.25)38.09

Salado High School-ST 14Cooley, Kayla E 1:22.19 41:23.735
1:22.19 (42.26)39.93

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 15Kneese, Natalie 1:24.20 31:27.226
Georgetown Gateway-ST 15Hardin, Avery J 1:26.86 21:27.517

1:26.86 (45.82)41.04

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Buller, Kynlee-Ann 1:29.88 11:31.318
1:29.88 (48.59)41.29



South Texas LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:24 PM  1/23/2026  Page 7

2026 ST OB UIL District 13-4A - 1/23/2026

Results
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

New Tech High School-ST 17Stilley, Jayden 1:02.05 91:06.921
1:02.05 (32.14)29.91

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Pruiett, Tyler 1:03.26 71:05.482
1:03.26 (32.39)30.87

Fredericksburg HS-ST 16Moreno, Gabriel 1:07.42 61:05.173
1:07.42 (0.27)1:07.15

Marble Falls High School Team-ST 15Haggart, Jimmy W 1:22.22 51:27.684
1:22.22 ( )1:22.22

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 1:30.26 41:33.435
1:30.26 (46.83)43.43

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14Shumway, Ethan D 1:55.44 32:30.996
1:55.44 (1:02.34)53.10

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Bojja, Akshaj R DQ DQ  1:49.47---
Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

1:52.47

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Asati, Avanish R DQ 1:59.69  1:58.04---
No touch at turn

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Smith, Savina R 1:10.45 91:10.251
1:10.45 (37.27)33.18

Georgetown Gateway-STHull, Sydnee 1:27.55 71:28.672
1:27.55 (45.78)41.77

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Camp, Emily 1:33.73 61:32.423
1:33.73 (48.76)44.97

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 15Cardenas, Sofia 1:34.98 51:43.384
1:34.98 (51.49)43.49

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Salado High School-ST 18Panneton, Maximus J 1:10.79 91:10.741
1:10.79 (37.85)32.94

Georgetown Gateway-ST 16Dragoo, Wyatt 1:11.75 71:13.912
1:11.75 (38.20)33.55

Burnet High School Cisd-ST 16Milliorn, Jack 1:12.18 61:14.613
1:12.18 (38.43)33.75

Georgetown Gateway-ST 17Casford, Logan M 1:12.62 51:16.074
1:12.62 (39.39)33.23

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 15Watts, Case M 1:20.62 41:19.705
1:20.62 (43.82)36.80

New Tech High School-ST 12Wright, Tristen 1:20.76 31:24.016
1:20.76 (42.76)38.00

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16Blackburn, Reece D 1:22.09 21:18.527
1:22.09 (44.87)37.22

Robinson High School-ST 15Ferguson, Jaxson 1:22.18 11:24.678
1:22.18 (43.50)38.68

Robinson High School-ST 17Cejka, Alex 1:32.42  1:30.559
1:32.42 (49.03)43.39

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 16Hernandez, Zion T 1:35.73  1:35.2510
1:35.73 (50.34)45.39

Legacy Ranch High School-ST 14Richard, Glen 1:36.28  1:37.1911
1:36.28 (52.00)44.28
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Results
 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABurnet High School Cisd-ST 4:35.77 18NT1
1) Lawry, Madison 16 2) Buller, Kynlee-Ann 16 3) Cardenas, Sofia 15 4) Kneese, Natalie 15

2:49.99 (1:44.44)2:17.26 (1:11.71)1:05.55 (1:05.55)31.19

4:35.77 (52.30)3:59.50 (16.03)3:43.47 (53.48)3:27.18 (37.19)

    AGeorgetown Gateway-ST 5:01.94 144:27.232
1) Hull, Sydnee 2) Obriant, River 16 3) Camp, Emily 16 4) Hardin, Avery J 15

2:22.42 (1:12.36)1:45.59 (35.53)1:10.06 (1:10.06)32.50

5:01.94 (1:19.69)4:19.26 (37.01)3:42.25 (1:19.83)3:00.04 (37.62)

    ALegacy Ranch High School-ST 6:01.03 125:50.993
1) Huntsinger, Maddie R 15 2) John, Lilian E 14 3) Gilbert, Tia N 14 4) Diwakar, Nikitha 15

2:22.92 (1:08.53)1:46.36 (31.97)1:14.39 (1:14.39)34.15

6:01.03 (1:23.79)5:10.09 (32.85)4:37.24 (2:14.32)4:21.05 (1:58.13)
 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AGeorgetown Gateway-ST 4:27.72 184:31.481
1) Casford, Logan M 17 2) Rodriguez, Cesar A 14 3) Soto, Alan I 17 4) Fleischman, Andrew K 16

2:16.77 (1:14.72)1:37.81 (35.76)1:02.05 (1:02.05)29.66

4:27.72 (1:03.36)3:54.14 (29.78)3:24.36 (1:07.59)2:49.12 (32.35)

    ALegacy Ranch High School-ST 4:57.51 144:50.992
1) Dhavileshwarapu, Rohan 15 2) Poblocki, Maksymilian M 15 3) Richard, Glen 14 4) Kota, Siddharth R 15

2:25.21 (1:09.02)1:48.01 (31.82)1:16.19 (1:16.19)34.32

4:57.51 (1:16.73)4:17.08 (36.30)3:40.78 (1:15.57)2:59.53 (34.32)


